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Matthew Edward Dixon

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Matthew Edward Dixon
Postcode M50 272Y

Date of birth July 1968

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

SERIOUS LAW INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

MATIBE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SERIOUS WEALTH MANAGEMENT
LTD

SERIOUS INJURY LAW LIMITED
MATTI LAW LLP

MAT 11V LIMITED
SERIOUS LAW LLP

TBW(6) LIMITED

JOMATTI LIMITED

MOVE ON THE WEB LIMITED
MOVE ON THE NET LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14450247

04364266

Number
14127069

05346674
0OC379648

07233894
0C354282

06004559
05910621
05503042
05501453

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Dormant

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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910622271

910622271
Frenkel House 15 Carolina Way

Salford
England
British

App. Date
26/01/2023

27/10/2022

App. Date
24/05/2022

21/02/2022
24/10/2012

23/04/2010
20/04/2010

21/11/2006
18/08/2006
07/07/2005
06/07/2005

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/01/2024

31/01/2024

01/02/2022

Position
Director

Director

Position
Director

Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director
Director
Director



